Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 31 July 2024

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 1 Maiden/Provincial 2/400

1 Lily Skye High 28.1
2 Where's Molly 32.8
4 Aunty Meeka

6 Slugger 26.0
8 Bonmati

Race# 2 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

1 Our Chaser 31.5
6 Zip Along Lulu 26.6
8 Starburst Candy 26.1

Race# 3 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

4 On The Northerns 28.8
5 Zinfandel Cooper 31.3
7 Yvonne's Pick 31.0
8 Palace Prince 31.0

Race# 4 Open/Provincial 2/400

1 Panama Queen 254
2 Jukebox Duke 31.3
4 Velocity Zaylia 26.0
6 Irene 26.5
8 Ferocious Ivy 27.0

This

28.5
32.7
259
25.7

26.7

31.7
26.7
25.8

28.8
31.2
31.0
30.5

25.6
30.8
26.3
26.5

271

Race# 5 Gawler Classic (Final)/Provincial 2/400

1 Ricki's Burner 314
2 Allinga Mercury 30.3
3 Allinga Metro 31.9
4 Allinga Alan 31.9
5 King Toby 29.5
9/6 Mundulla 254
7 Zinfandel Dash 28.2
8 Josie Dakota 27.8

31.2
30.2
31.8
32.0
204
253
27.7
27.8

Race# 6 Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Variance

0.4
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0.0
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0.0
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0.0

Weight Variations - Created Wednesday, 31 July 2024 - 9:30 AM
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Box

Race# 7
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Race# 8
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Race# 9
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Race# 10

1
2

Greyhound
Mish Chanel

Dakota Olivia
Detorri Fury
Sunset Chaser
Peggy's Gem
Temerity Sprite
Melinka

Last

25.2
27.6
27.4
30.0
25.0
246

26.6

This
253
27.7
27.2
30.2
24.7
24.3

26.0

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

On Maddison
Dakota Mila
Post Master
Golden Zeal
Flash Gordon
Forgotten Fury
Fabulous Boo

Our Bella Rose

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Where's Frank
Kisses For Clara
Troy Intention

My Khaleesi
Winnie Mcgoogan
Manner Of Strife

Pedantic Miss

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/531
Clips

Love My Key

Spring Monica

Time After Time

Mad Maverick

Dazzling Cruiser

Masters/Provincial 2/400

On The Whisky's

Mine Master

24.6
29.5
29.7
259
30.3
23.7
251
27.8

37.0
28.8
34.5
27.7
27.9
31.1
27.0

314
33.2
28.8
30.0
30.2
259

24.5
31.4

254
29.5
29.7
25.8
30.3
23.7
25.0
27.9

371
29.5
34.5
27.5
27.8
31.0
271

31.5
32.9
28.8
29.6
30.7
255

24.3
31.4

Variance

0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.2
-0.3
-0.3
-0.6

0.8
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.1

0.1
0.7
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.4
05
-0.4

-0.2
0.0
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Box

Race# 11
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Greyhound
Flying Foo Foo
Air Pumbaa

Flora Colossus

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400

Silk Sonic
Agent Nine Nine
Woodside Bella
Elegant Rosie
Send It Sammy

Sylvia's Song

Last

29.8
32.7
33.1

31.3
26.0
28.8
28.9
26.6
274

This
29.8
32.6
33.2

311
259
28.7
28.7
26.3
274

Variance

0.0
-0.1
0.1

-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.0
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